Claim
Number

XP-0077

XP-0141

XP-0173

XP-0208

XP-0268

XP-0424

XP-0432

XP-0436

XP-0457

XP-0519

XP-0799

XP-0514

XP-0804

Client Claim
Number

10104647

10113373

10117739

10122783

11101944

11127166

11127571

11127660

11129953

12108555

13125295

12107835

13128165

Policy Number

LEI951715400

LEI951715400

LEI951715400

LEI951715400

LEI951715400

LEI951715400

LEI951715401

LEI951715401

LEI951715401

LEI951715401

LEI951715401

LEI951715402

LEI951715403

Insured

City of North Miami Police
Department
City of North Miami Police
Department
City of North Miami Police
Department
City of North Miami Police
Department
City of North Miami Police
Department

City of North Miami Police
Department

City of North Miami Police
Department
City of North Miami Police
Department
City of North Miami Police
Department
City of North Miami Police
Department
City of North Miami Police
Department

City of North Miami Police
Department

City of North Miami

Claimant

Ramon, Aida
Dale H. Cline
Jerry Rateau
James Pierre
Estremera, Brauly Angel

and his wife Case,
Megan Frances

Fadraga, Francisco and
Susana

Aime, Jerry

Wilson, Ebony

Davis, Richard L., Jr.
The Estate of Lizette

Arciniegas
Lewis, Casper

Guzman, Camilo
Emesto

Obas, Jameskey

Incident
State

Claim
Status

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Open

Closed

Closed

Policy Eff
Date

10/31/2009
10/31/2009
10/31/2009
10/31/2009

10/31/2009

10/31/2009

10/31/2010
10/31/2010
10/31/2010
10/31/2010

10/31/2010

10/31/2011

10/31/2012

Policy Exp
Date

10/31/2010
10/31/2010
10/31/2010
10/31/2010

10/31/2010

10/31/2010

10/31/2011
10/31/2011
10/31/2011
10/31/2011

10/31/2011

10/31/2012

10/31/2013

Line

Law Enforcement
Liability
Law Enforcement
Liability
Law Enforcement
Liability
Law Enforcement
Liability
Law Enforcement
Liability

Law Enforcement
Liability

Law Enforcement
Liability
Law Enforcement
Liability
Law Enforcement
Liability
Law Enforcement
Liability
Law Enforcement
Liability

Law Enforcement
Liability

Law Enforcement
Liability

City of North Miami Police Department Loss Run - as of 6/2/14

Loss Description

False Arrest

Civil rights illegal
arrest & assault
Delay in 911
Response
Excessive Force

Wrongful death

Student Attacked;
Negligence by Police
Officers

Primary Loss

Not Classified
False Arrest
Breach of Duty
False Arrest

Breach of Duty

Due Process

Excessive Force
Excessive Force
Excessive Force
Breach of Duty

Excessive Force

Excessive Force

Breach of Duty

Secondary Loss

Not Classified
Mealicious Pros
Bodily Injury
Wrongful Deten

Bodily Injury

Search and Seizure

Non-Deadly Force
Non-Deadly Force
Non-Deadly Force
Bodily Injury

Non-Deadly Force

Deadly Force

Bodily Injury

Loss Date

3/19/2009

10/21/2008

1/4/2010

2/10/2010

4/21/2010

5/6/2010

12/1/2010

6/21/2011

3/25/2011

8/25/2011

5/13/2011

1/29/2012

11/14/2012

Claims Made
Date

1/28/2010

4/27/2010

6/20/2010

8/12/2010

11/3/2010

9/12/2011

10/3/2011

8/23/2011

10/17/2011

3/6/2012

5/17/2013

2/29/2012

2/21/2013

Open Date

2/3/2010

5/25/2010

711212010

9/2/2010

12/2212010

9/28/2011

10/4/2011

10/10/2011

11/7/2011

3/6/2012

5/21/2013

3/1/2012

5/31/2013

Close Date  Loss Reserve

9/13/2010

9/20/2010

2/24/2012

2/24/2012

3/25/2012

1/30/2013

5/2/2012

11/6/2012

12/31/2012

9/27/2013

4/10/2013

5/28/2014.

60,000.00

60,000.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Loss Paid

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Expense
Reserve

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9,697.84

9,697.84
0.00

0.00
0.00

Expense
Paid

5,883.00

30,302.16

36,185.16
0.00

0.00
0.00

Total
Incurred

5,883.00

100,000.00

105,883.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Deductible Limit

25,000

75,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

Loss
Collected

Expense
Collected

5,883.00

0.00

Suit Status

Not In Suit

In Suit

Not In Suit

Not In Suit

Not In Suit

Not In Suit

Not In Suit

Not In Suit

In Suit

Not In Suit

In Suit

Not In Suit

Not In Suit



